12/29/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$642.40
$536.82

$1,179.22

$1,179.22

Drawer

$18.97

$18.97

$18.97

$1,198.19

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($629.71) ($7.00) 69
$0.00 $0.00 ($678.18) ($43.50) 90
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,307.89) ($50.50) 159
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,307.89) ($50.50) 159
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($35.53) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($35.53) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($35.53) $0.00 10
($1,343.42) ($50.50) 169

Handle Net Handle
$1,279.11 $1,272.11
$1,258.50 $1,215.00
$2,537.61 $2,487.11
$2,537.61 $2,487.11

Handle Net Handle

$54.50 $54.50
$54.50 $54.50
$54.50 $54.50
$2,592.11 $2,541.61

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



