## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

12/29/201
-----------

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	Voids ORace	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$642.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$629.71)	(\$7.00)	69	\$1,279.11	\$1,272.11	\$0.00 \$0.00	vviitten
	418 WOOTE	\$536.82	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$678.18)	(\$43.50)	90	\$1,258.50	\$1,215.00	\$0.00	
<b>Terminal</b>	Number 1026	\$1,179.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,307.89)	(\$50.50)	159	\$2,537.61	\$2,487.11	\$0.00	
Location H	UDDLE	\$1,179.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,307.89)	(\$50.50)	159	\$2,537.61	\$2,487.11	\$0.00	
MOOSE											
1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> Written

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$18.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$35.53)	\$0.00	10	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$18.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$35.53)	\$0.00	10	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$18.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$35.53)	\$0.00	10	\$54.50	\$54.50	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Totals:	\$1,198.19			(\$1,343.42)	(\$50.50)	169	\$2,592.11	\$2,541.61		